DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LONDON KITESURFERS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

LONDON LAND LIMITED

LONDON LANE MUSIC LTD

LONDON LEAGUES LIMITED

LONDON LIFE & GI LIMITED

LONDON LIFESTYLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LONDON LIFESTYLE MANAGEMENT LTD
LONDON LIFTCO PS LIMITED/INFRACARE
LONDON PS LIMITED

LONDON LIGHT LIMITED

LONDON LIMO CHAUFFEUR SERVICE LTD
LONDON LINENS LIMITED

LONDON LIONS BOXING ORGANISATION
LLBO AND LONDON LIONS BOXING CHA
CHAMPIONSHIP LLBC LLBA LLBF LLBI
BOXING LIMITED

LONDON LIONS BOXING ORGANISATION
LLBO AND LONDON LIONS BOXING CHA
CHAMPIONSHIP LLBC LLBA LLBF LLBI
BOXING LIMITED

LONDON LIVING (AM) LIMITED

LONDON LOCATION LIMITED
LONDONLOCKSMITHFORYOU LTD
LONDONLOCKSMITHFORYOU LTD
LONDONLOCKSMITHFORYOU LTD
LONDONLOCKSMITHFORYOU LTD

LONDON LODGE LTD

LONDON-LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON LUGGAGE STORAGE LIMITED
LONDON LUTON AIRPORT TAXIS LIMITED
LONDON LUXURY SERVICE LTD

LONDON MARKET MANAGEMENT
CONSULTING LIMITED

LONDON MAYFAIR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LONDON MEMENTOS LTD

LONDON METROPOLITAN PROPERTIES
LIMITED

LONDON MONEY WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LONDON MOTOR ASSOCIATES LTD

LONDON MUSK LTD

LONDON NAILS (BEDFORD)
LONDON NATURAL LTD
LONDON NEURO PHYSIO LTD
LONDON NEURO PHYSIO LTD
LONDON NICE TAXI LIMITED

LONDON NW PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON NW PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDONOC LIMITED

LONDON OCCUPATIONAL MENTAL HEALTH
AGENCY LTD

THE LONDON OFFICE CLEANING COMPANY
LTD

THE LONDON OFFICE CLEANING COMPANY
LTD

LONDON OFFICE MOVING LTD

LTD

10236603

02408948
06891746
10476326
10627814
04614358
08891278
08758780

04338035
10136178
09911348
10391175

10391175

07628729
06516033
10647777
10647777
10647777
10647777
08923980
06633085
10553671
10633282
08895527
10008730

09923910
09973259
09637003

10508604

07455191
09606202
08563466
09449195
07961130
07961130
11208253
11231711
11231711
05720757
05050541

07328486

07328486

02356091
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06/03/2018

28/02/2018
06/03/2018
04/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
01/03/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018

06/03/2018

28/02/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
02/03/2018
03/03/2018

01/03/2018

28/02/2018
01/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
06/03/2018
02/03/2018
02/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018

01/03/2018
01/03/2018

28/02/2018

LONDON JAM FACTORY LIMITED

LONDON OFF MARKET PROPERTIES LIMITED

LONDON OFF MARKET PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE LONDON OPERA COMPANY LIMITED

LONDON OPTICAL CAR SYSTEMS LTD

THE LONDON OSTEOPOROSIS CLINIC
LIMITED

LONDON PAEDIATRICS LIMITED

LONDON PAPI LIMITED

THE LONDON PARACHUTE SCHOOL LIMITED

WWW . LONDONPERSONALTRAINER.CO.UK
LIMITED

LONDON PETROLEUM & GAS LTD

LONDON PETROLEUM & GAS LTD

LONDON PETROLEUM & GAS LTD

LONDON PHARMA & CHEMICALS HOLDINGS
LTD

LONDON PLANT DISPLAYS LIMITED

LONDON PLUS LIMITED

LONDON PORT LOGISTICS LIMITED

LONDON POSTBOX LTD

LONDON POWER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LONDON PREMIUM DESIGNS LIMITED

LONDON PRESTIGE HOMES LTD

LONDON PRINT FACTORY LIMITED

LONDON PRINT SHOP LIMITED

LONDON PRIVATE CAR HIRE LTD

LONDON PRO-FITTERS LTD

LONDON PROPERTIES & REGIONAL LIMITED

THE LONDON PROPERTY BOX COMPANY
LIMITED

LONDON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

THE LONDON PROPERTY POINT LTD

THE LONDON PROPERTY POINT LTD

LONDON PROPERTY SERVICES (REPAIR
AND MAINTENANCE) LIMITED

LONDON PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

LONDON PTS LIMITED

LONDON PUMPS LTD

LONDON QUANTITY SURVEYORS LIMITED

LONDON QUANTITY SURVEYORS LIMITED

LONDON RECLAIMED

LONDON REGENERATION MANAGEMENT LTD

LONDON REMOVALS TEAM LTD

LONDON REPRODUCTIVE IMMUNOLOGY AND
GENETICS LIMITED

LONDON RICKSHAWS AD LIMITED

THE LONDON ROAD CLINIC LIMITED

LONDON ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(BISHOPS STORTFORD) LIMITED

LONDON ROAD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

LONDON ROAD VETERINARY CENTRE
LIMITED

LONDON ROAD WHEATLEY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

04980095
11231601
11231601
03033872
08877603
07225595

08887052
10659616
03966279
10034582

10907738
10907738
10907738
07080124

07941778
09097001
08689624
08403809
04166770
09033063
09030307
07162137
07242549
10221414
06831417
09112856
05727279

03935965

10834970
10834970
07316050

06479851

09456434
03765367
10551157
10551157
07768745
08424482
10215948
07179870

07565772
05355231
04134392

10639786
09253938

08478323

(b1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)

(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(C2)
(D4)
(E1)
(D1)

(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)

(E1)

28/02/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018

28/02/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
04/03/2018

05/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018

01/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
02/03/2018

03/03/2018

06/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018

06/03/2018

03/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018

01/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018

02/03/2018
28/02/2018

06/03/2018



